Portsmouth Infrastructure Support Services
List of Pre-Solicitation Conference Attendees

No. Name Organization Email Phone
1 Andrew Charles Smith Synergy Solutions andy.smith@ssi-synergy.com 865-813-4141
2 Andrew Lore Professional Services of America alore@psa-inc.com 304-485-1282
3 Anthony Buhl Il EnergX, LLC abuhl2@energxllc.com 865-607-9002
4 Anthony Gilbert Swift & Staley, Inc. Anthony.Gilbert@swiftstaley.com 270-217-8583
5 Billy Reid LVI Services breid@Iviservices.com 865-384-6789
6 Billy Norton GEM Technologies bnorton@gemserve.com 865-384-6789
7 Bobby Beaty Protection Strategies, Inc. bbeaty@protectionsi.com 865-680-3004
8 Brent Lee Clark Professional Services of America bclark@psa-inc.com 304-485-1282
9 Christin Hassler Goldbelt Specialty Services, LLC k.hassler@gbss.us 717-580-5526
10 Donald Scheve SCI Consulting dscheve@sciworld.com 865-789-6462
11 Douglas Collins Wastren Advantage Inc. doug.collins@wapv.com 740-443-7001
12 Erik Vogeley Enercon Federal Services evogeley@enercon.com 865-220-7901
13 Fadi Maroun Terracon fmaroun@terracon.com 513-321-5816
14 Frank Horton East Tennessee Mechanical Contractors frankh@etmc-inc.com 865-522-6108
15 George Gregory Navarro Research and Engineering Kuszmaul@navarro-inc.com 865-323-3975
16 Greg Monostori Akima Greg.Monostori@akima.com 757-642-3520
17 Greg White Project Services Group greg.white@psginfo.com 770-454-0397
18 Harry Boston Boston Government Services, LLC hboston@bgs-lic.com 202-262-8098
19 Jack A. Bernard E2 Consulting Engineers, Inc. jack.bernard@e2.com 803-341-1140
20 James Chris Dean Nuclear Safety Associates Chris.Dean@nuclearassociates.com 865-385-9926
21 James Furr North Wind, Inc. ffurr@northwindgrp.com 864-467-0811
22 James Patton Hopper Energy Solutions iphopper@energysolutions.com 865-567-4542
23 Joe Easton GEM Technology International, Corp. jeaston@gemtechnology.com 305-606-9949
24 John Bukowski North Wind, Inc. jbukowski@northwindgrp.com 208-521-9143
25 John Leonard Ideal Systems Solutions Jleonard@idealssi.com 865-368-2274
26 Karen Rusanowsky Goldbelt Specialty Services, LLC k.hassler@gbss.us 717-580-5526
27 Keith Mahosky JGMS, Inc. kmahosky@jgmsinc.com 724-777-1431
28 Kevin Lapp Action Facilities Management kslapp@actionfacilities.com 304-685-8531
29 Laurel Smith Stoller Ismith@stoller.com 865-392-3392
30 LeAnn Herren Chenega Support Services LLC leann.herren@chenega.com 210-818-9447
31 Mark Littlewood Akima mark.littlewood@akima.com 704-996-0742
32 Mark Russell Chenega Support Services, LLC mrussell@ntc.doe.gov 505-353-2396
33 Matthew Hadacek HukariAscendent, Inc. matthewh@hukari.com 303-908-4587
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34 Mike Meister Terracon mvmeister@terracon.com 513-846-1718
35 Paul Johnson Applied Nuclear Services, Inc. paul.johnson@ansinc-usa.com 513-609-1221
36 Randy Robb Peak Solutions robb@peaksolutionslic.com 505-948-3113
37 Robert Knudson ARES Corporation rknudson@arescorporation.com 702-290-4112
38 Robert Reynolds Spectrum Management Associates reynrob@mac.com 513-505-9297
39 Robert Szozda Omega Technical Services rszozda@omegatechserv.com 865-603-3650
40 Rob De La Espriella DLE Technical Services, LLC rob.dle@dle-services.com 772-341-1093
41 Scott Humpert Alutiiq Pacific, LLC shumpert@alutiig.com 210-279-4842
42 Sean Henley Murtco, Inc shenley@murtco.com 270-994-3830
43 Sean P. Williams Protection Strategies, Inc. swilliams@protectionsi.com 865-253-6247
44 Shane Wesley Smith Innovative Technical Solutions smithsw@itsllc.us 270-538-5345
45 Steven Moore Wastren Advantage Inc. Steve.Moore@wastrenadvantage.com 740-357-9418
46 Thomas Gilmore LVI Services tgilmore@lviservices.com 865-302-3394
47 Timothy Echelard Stoller Techelard@stoller.com 702-328-8154
48 Tom Price Fairfield Service Group tprice@fairfieldsg.com 865-335-6455
49 Tony Buhl EnergX, LLC anthonybuhl@energxlic.com 865-771-7713
50 William Carder Nuclear Marketing Services, Inc. wearderjr@aol.com 865-806-0064
51 |William Redfield Innovative Technical Solutions redfield@itslic.us 270-519-8778
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